M19 0000 10193

l
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500387604485

05/16/22--01015--011 **25.00

ECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	_		Section Corporations			
SUBJ	ECT:	AERO	GUARD FLIGHT TRAINING	G CENTER, I	LLC	
			Name of Fore	ign Limited	Liability Cor	прапу
Dear S	Sir or N	/ladam:				
The er	nclosed	l applic	ation, certificate and fee(s	s) are submi	tted for filing	ŗ.
Please	return	all cor	respondence concerning t	his matter to	the following	ng:
HANN	IA HER	NDON				
			Name of Person			
SPENC	CER FA	NE LLE	,			
			Firm/Company			
1000 V	VALNU	T STRE	EET, SUITE 1400			
			Address			
KANS	AS CIT	Y, MO	64106			
			City/State and Zip Co	de		
ATHE	NNIAN	KC@SI	PENCERFANE.COM			
E-m	nail add	iress: (1	to be used for future annu	al report not	ification)	
For fu	rther ir	ıformat	ion concerning this matte	r, please cal	l :	
HANN	IA HER	NDON		816 at (292883	31
<u> </u>		Nan	ne of Person	Arca (Code & Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:					Street Address: Registration Section	
Registration Section Division of Corporations				_	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327					The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314					2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
			, . 			ssee, FL 32303
	Encl	osed is	a check for the followin	g amount:		
≣ \$25	Filing		☐ \$30 Filing Fee &	•-	ling Fcc &	S60 Filing Fee,
	-		Certificate of Status	Certifi	icd Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of limited liability Company as it appear State: AEROGUARD FLIGHT TRAINING CEI		epartment of	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	530 W Deer Valley Rd Ste 400,	PHOENIX, AZ, 85027	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address	530 W Deer Valley Rd Ste 400,	PHOFNIX AZ 85027	
MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	350 W Deel Valley Ru Ste 100,	- C	792
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is: M190000101	93 AS	2022 HAY
Jurisdiction of its organization: Texas		ASSES	6 PM 72:
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 10/1	4/2019	755 7155	—⊗ — হৈ
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	changes)	; • .	#
5. New name of the limited liability company: B	ird Acquisition LLC		
(mus	st contain "Limited Liability Con	pany, " "L.L.C.," or '	'LLC.'')
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	maging members adopting the alt		
6. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a		, enter the name of the	new
Name of New Registered Agent:		- · · · -	
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida	Street Address	
	City	, Florida Zip Coo	de
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Relative to the appointment as registered age the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registed document is being filed to merely reflect a change liability company has been notified in writing of the	egistered Agent: ont and agree to act in this capact and complete performance of m tered agent as provided for in Ch in the registered office address,	v duties, and I am fami apter 605, F.S. Or, if i	iliar with this

. If the amend	ment changes person, title or cap	pacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate the	nat change:
itle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
иGR 	Adrian Brown	201 Stearman Drive	
		Georgetown, TX 78628	■Remo
MGR	Joel Davidson	530 W Deer Valley Rd Ste 400	\begin{align*} \
		PHOENIX, AZ, 85027	□Remo
			□Add
			□Remo
		<u> </u>	DbA
			2022 WAY 16 PH
. Attached is a	certificate, if required: no mor	re than 90 days old, evidencing the	Remo
aforemention	ned amendment(s), duly authent under the law of which this enti-	ticated by the official having custody of records in t ty is organized.	the
	<u>Joel M.Da</u>	nature of the authorized representative	
	Joel Davidson	•	

Filing Fee: \$25.00



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BIRD ACQUISITION LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BIRD ACQUISITION LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

ANYS OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Authentication: 203420053

Date: 05-12-22



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a filing instrument merging

APEX USA, LLC Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC) [File Number: 802514359]

Into

Bird Acquisition, LLC
Foreign Limited Liability Company (LLC)
Delaware, USA
[Entity not of Record, Filing Number Not Available]

has been received in this office and has been found to conform to law.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by the virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing the acceptance and filing of the merger on the date shown below.

Dated: 01/20/2022

Effective: 01/20/2022



John B. Scott Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at https://www.sos.texas.gov

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

Pursuant to Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned limited liability company executed the following Certificate of Merger:

- 1. The name of each constituent company is Bird Acquisition LLC, a Delaware limited liability company and Apex USA, LLC, a Texas limited liability company.
- 2. The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed, and acknowledged by each of the constituent companies.
- 3. The name of the surviving company is Bird Acquisition LLC, a Delaware limited liability company.
- 4. The Certificate of Formation of the surviving company, as in effect immediately prior to the effective time of the merger, shall be the Certificate of Formation of the surviving company.
 - 5. The merger is to become effective upon filing.
- 6. The Agreement of Merger is on file at 530 W. Deer Valley Road Phoenix, AZ 85027, the place of business of the surviving company.
- 7. A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving company on request, without cost, to any member of the constituent companies.

[Signature page follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the surviving company has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer, on 10/24/21.

BIRD ACQUISITION LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

Name: Joel Davidson

Title: CEO